OPUS HE Power Systems
Configurable Cabinet Power Systems
4.5kW – 24kW, 2m/1.6m x 600x600mm, IP20-IP41
Cabinet alternatives:
OC2066 OPUS CABINET
OC1666 OPUS CABINET
IC2066 INDUSTRIAL CABINET
IC1666 INDUSTRIAL CABINET

Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, A-2230 Gänserndorf, Austria, Tel.: +43 (0)2282 3144, Email: office@vitecpower.com
Order Information
Power Core alternatives
Power & voltage variants
Order
Number
Voltage / Current Voltage / Current Qty of MHE rectifiers
OPUS HE 24-4.5 PC66 F 922XW14580 24VDC / 62.5A – 187.5A 1–3 x MHE 24-1500
OPUS HE 24-9.0 PC66 F 922XW11284 24VDC / 62.5A – 375A 1–6 x MHE 24-1500
OPUS HE 24-18.0 PC66 F 922XW11285 24VDC / 62.5A – 750A 1–12 x MHE 24-1500
OPUS HE 48/60-6.0 PC66 F 922XW14581 48VDC / 41.7A – 125A 60VDC / 33.3A – 100A 1–3 x MHE 48-2000 / MHE 60-2000
OPUS HE 48/60-12.0 PC66 F 922XW11266 48VDC / 41.7A – 250A 60VDC / 33.3A – 200A 1–6 x MHE 48-2000 / MHE 60-2000
OPUS HE 48/60-24.0 PC66 F 922XW11267 48VDC / 41.7A – 500A 60VDC / 33.3A – 400A 1–12 x MHE 48-2000 / MHE 60-2000
OPUS HE 110/125-6.0 PC66 F 922XW14582 110VDC / 18.5A – 55.5A 125VDC / 16.7A – 50A 1–3 x MHE 110-2000 / MHE 125-2000
OPUS HE 110/125-12.0 PC66 F 922XW15483 110VDC / 18.5A – 111A 125VDC / 16.7A – 100A 1–6 x MHE 110-2000 / MHE 125-2000
OPUS HE 110/125-24.0 PC66 F 922XW11274 110VDC / 18.5A – 222A 125VDC / 16.7A – 200A 1–12 x MHE 110-2000 / MHE 125-2000
OPUS HE 220-6.0 PC66 F 922XW15784 220VDC / 9.3A – 27,8A 1–3 x MHE 220-2000
OPUS HE 220-12.0 PC66 F 922XW11279 220VDC / 9.3A – 55,5A 1–6 x MHE 220-2000
OPUS HE 220-24.0 PC66 F 922XW11280 220VDC / 9.3A – 111A 1–12 x MHE 220-2000
Cabinet Frame alternatives
Order
Number
Dimensions